Prism Mark
 Product Manual
Hefei Lengqi Fanglue International Trade Co., Ltd.
High-Performance Rechargeable Lithium Battery Solutions
Located in the High-tech Zone of Hefei City, Hefei Lengqi
Fanglue International Trade Co., Ltd. is a pioneer in the energy
sector.
20 Years Experience: Specialized in the production of new

High voltage platform delivering superior power.
Anti-high temperature capabilities for extreme environments.
Heavy load discharge support for demanding applications.
Good cycle life ensuring long-term usability.
Low power consumption & Light weight design.
Product Focus: Cylindrical Solid-State Battery
Parameter Unit Value Parameter Unit Value
Nominal capacity mAh 3800 Discharge current mA 1900
Charge cut-off voltage V 4.3±0.5 The diameter of(D) mm 18±0.2
Nominal voltage V 3.9±0.5 Highly(H) mm 65±0.5
Discharge cut-off voltage V 2.7±0.5 Operating temperature ℃ -130
Internal resistance mΩ ≤40 Charging way Constant current and constant pressure
Charging current mA 760-1900 Application Electric toys, remote control cars
General Specifications
Model Nominal Capacity (mAh) Nominal Voltage (V) Internal Res. (mΩ) Charge Current Discharge Current
ZTH09270-180 180 3.9±0.05 ≤100 0.2-0.5C 0.2-0.5C
ZTH09270-210 210 3.9±0.05 ≤110 0.2-0.5C 0.2-0.5C
ZTH13300-300 300 3.9±0.05 ≤80 0.2-0.5C 0.2-0.5C
ZTH13400-600 600 3.9±0.05 ≤50 0.2-0.5C 0.2-0.5C
ZTH13400-670 670 3.9±0.05 ≤50 0.2-0.5C 0.2-0.5C
ZTH18650-2000-3C 2000 3.9±0.05 ≤30 0.2-0.5C 3C
ZTH18650-2000-5C 2000 3.9±0.05 ≤30 0.2-0.5C 5C
ZTH18650-2200-3C 2200 3.9±0.05 ≤30 0.2-0.5C 3C
Material Specs: Ternary Lithium (三元锂)
Lithium Cobalt Oxide
Model Capacity (mAh) Int. Res. (mΩ) Charge Discharge
ZTH13300-400-3A 400 ≤80 0.5C-1C 3A
ZTH13400-550-3A 550 ≤50 0.5C-1C 3A
ZTH16300-550-3A 550 ≤60 0.5C-1C 3A
Manganese Series & Liquid High Capacity
Material Model Capacity (mAh) Charge Discharge
Manganese ZTH18650-1500 1500 0.2-0.5C 0.2-1C
Manganese ZTH18650-2000 2000 0.2-0.5C 0.2-1C
Liq. High Cap ZTH18650-3800 3800 0.5C Std 0.2C Std
Material Specs: LCO & Manganese
Applications
Applications
Exceptional Longevity